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Description

202011090005
12180

11/09/2020
01:58:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

37 123 Instr
#:20200806000
337470

Lot#:73
Book:37
Pg:123
Sub:CHESAPE
AKE

202012010005
47730

12/01/2020
12:14:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE JORDAN
JACQUELINE

42 24 Lot#:108
Book:42 Pg:24
Sub:WATERST
ONE PHASE 1

202012020005
50060

12/02/2020
11:50:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES BAKRSDALE
CHARLES R

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202101140000
22510

01/14/2021
08:44:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON
WENDY

Lot#:1708
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE 5

202103100001
19060

03/10/2021
09:17:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE DEASON
JANICE

25 79 Lot#:29
Book:25 Pg:79
Sub:TOCOA
PARK PHASE
2

202103310001
58960

03/31/2021
09:50:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

0 0 Instr
#:20210218000
083780

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202104010001
63320

04/01/2021
04:10:14

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

HAMMETT
DAVID S

8 18 Instr
#:20170324000
098390

Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:18
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS

202104140001
85110

04/14/2021
08:42:46

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20141008000
317290

Other:SEE
INST

202104260002
04500

04/26/2021
10:47:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE
REGINA

8 152 Lot#:77 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SECOND
ADDITION

202104160001
91680

04/16/2021
03:35:34

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE SNOW
LECYNTHIA

7 7 Lot#:36 Book:7
Pg:7
Sub:BRANDY
WINE FIRST
SECTOR

202104280002
10720

04/28/2021
09:06:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE HUYNH HOA 24 60 Lot#:349
Book:24 Pg:60
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 3RD
SECTOR
PHASE V

202104210001
98210

04/21/2021
10:26:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLINGER
RANDY

27 52 Lot#:368
Book:27 Pg:52
Sub:OLD
CAHABA OAK
RIDGE
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION



202105060002
25160

05/06/2021
08:25:07

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MURRY
ASHLEY

36 8 Lot#:21
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR TWO
PHASE ONE
FINAL PLAT

202106180002
97800

06/18/2021
08:39:21

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

QUICKEN
LOANS LLC

17 145 Instr
#:20190809000
288690

Lot#:42
Book:17
Pg:145
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 6


