Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202011090005 12180	11/09/2020 01:58:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			37	123	Instr #:20200806000 337470	Lot#:73 Book:37 Pg:123 Sub:CHESAPE AKE
202012010005 47730	12/01/2020 12:14:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JORDAN JACQUELINE			42	24		Lot#:108 Book:42 Pg:24 Sub:WATERST ONE PHASE 1
202012020005 50060	12/02/2020 11:50:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKRSDALE CHARLES R			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202101140000 22510	01/14/2021 08:44:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON WENDY						Lot#:1708 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE 5
202103100001 19060	03/10/2021 09:17:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEASON JANICE			25	79		Lot#:29 Book:25 Pg:79 Sub:TOCOA PARK PHASE 2
202103310001 58960	03/31/2021 09:50:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			0	0	Instr #:20210218000 083780	Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202104010001 63320	04/01/2021 04:10:14	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	HAMMETT DAVID S			8	18	Instr #:20170324000 098390	Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:18 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS
202104140001 85110	04/14/2021 08:42:46	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20141008000 317290	Other:SEE INST
202104260002 04500	04/26/2021 10:47:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE REGINA			8	152		Lot#:77 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW SECOND ADDITION
202104160001 91680	04/16/2021 03:35:34	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNOW LECYNTHIA			7	7		Lot#:36 Book:7 Pg:7 Sub:BRANDY WINE FIRST SECTOR
202104280002 10720	04/28/2021 09:06:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUYNH HOA			24	60		Lot#:349 Book:24 Pg:60 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 3RD SECTOR PHASE V
202104210001 98210	04/21/2021 10:26:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLINGER RANDY			27	52		Lot#:368 Book:27 Pg:52 Sub:OLD CAHABA OAK RIDGE SECTOR SECOND ADDITION

202105060002 25160	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MURRY ASHLEY		36	8		Lot#:21 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR TWO PHASE ONE FINAL PLAT
202106180002 97800	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	QUICKEN LOANS LLC		17		Instr #:20190809000 288690	Lot#:42 Book:17 Pg:145 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTOR 6